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Heat 1 Rk

800 GEISSE P. 1FRA

863 BOVILL J. 2GBR

818 BIJSTERBOSCH J. 3NED

804 FRIZZARIN T. 4ITA

823 MARSH J. 5AUS

814 WILLEMS T. 6BEL

Heat 2 Rk

802 BRINK J. 1NED

805 BENALCAZAR GUERRE. 2ECU

831 O'BRIEN P. 3USA

810 CALLUM J. 4AUS

815 CARDWELL N. 5USA

835 WILLIAMS J.C. 6USA

Heat 3 Rk

809 SANTA MORENO S. 1COL

833 POPOVICH E. 2USA

821 HABERT M. 3FRA

820 SILVA R. 4POR

817 KASPER L. 5SUI

812 FENDONI A. 6ITA

Heat 4 Rk

803 NOORDAM J. 1NED

828 PARADELLAS QUEIROZ 2BRA

801 MAGDELIJNS W. 3BEL

842 FELDT H. 4DEN

826 CHAPARRO HEREDIA J 5COL

808 STEINER F. 6SUI

Heat 1 Rk

800 GEISSE P. 1FRA

818 BIJSTERBOSCH J. 2NED

809 SANTA MORENO S. 3COL

804 FRIZZARIN T. 4ITA

833 POPOVICH E. 5USA

842 FELDT H. 6DEN

821 HABERT M. 7FRA

820 SILVA R. 8POR

Heat 2 Rk

802 BRINK J. 1NED

803 NOORDAM J. 2NED

801 MAGDELIJNS W. 3BEL

810 CALLUM J. 4AUS

863 BOVILL J. 5GBR

805 BENALCAZAR GUERRE. 6ECU

831 O'BRIEN P. 7USA

828 PARADELLAS QUEIROZ 8BRA

 Rk

818 BIJSTERBOSCH J. 1NED

802 BRINK J. 2NED

801 MAGDELIJNS W. 3BEL

810 CALLUM J. 4AUS

803 NOORDAM J. 5NED

800 GEISSE P. 6FRA

809 SANTA MORENO S. 7COL

804 FRIZZARIN T. 8ITA
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